SJUY - Rio Das Ostras - Sinal Empreendimentos

Airport details

State Rio de Janeiro
Country Brazil

Region

Elevation 7t (2m)
Timezone GMT -3
Coordinates -22.48833, -41.93444
Type helipad

ICAO code SJUY

IATA code n/a

FAA code n/a

Communication

No airport

communication available for SJUY

Nearby beacons

code identifier

MCA MACAE VOR/DME

ADA ALDEIA (SAO PEDRO DA) VOR/DME
BFR CABO FRIO NDB

PCX PORTO (RIO DE JANEIRO TMA VOR/DME
STG TOME NDB

SK SAO TOME (MACAE) NDB

CPO DME-ILS

MIA MARICA VOR/DME

Disclaimer

dist
12.6
21.4
27.2
52.9
55.4
56

58.7
60.2

bearing
48.9°
206.3°
197.4°
256.1°
62°
62.7°
38.5°
243.4°

frequency
115.90
112.10
200

114.60

360

300

108.70
114.80

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only

airportsdxp.info - SJUY - Rio Das Ostras - Sinal Empreendimentos - page 1



